H.B. 3 APPROPRIATION ADJUSTMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 4 MARCH 1, 2006 10:13 PM

Representative **David L. Hogue** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 7, Line 249: Delete "257,500" and insert "842,700"

2. Page 7, Line 251: Delete "257,500" and insert "842,700"

3. Page 25, Line 930: Delete "90,000,000" and insert "89,414,800"

4. Page 25, Line 933: Delete "20,900,000" and insert "20,314,800"